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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

OASIS-12

Property

Total Weight

Tensile Strength (warp/weft)

Elongation (warp/weft)

Tearing Strength (warp/weft)

Adhesion Strength (warp/weft)

Test Method

ISO 13934-1:1999
C.R.E.STRIP METHOD

ISO 13934-1:1999
C.R.E.STRIP METHOD

ISO 13937-2:2000
C.R.E. SINGLE TONGUE METHOD

ISO 2411:2000 C.R.E

For more information, visit our website at

www.star-flex.com
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Value Unit
408 g/SM
1208
N/5cm
757
25.2
%
31.9
100 .
108
56
50 N/5¢cm
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